
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

800 m M35
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Nico Motchebon GER Stuttgart, GER 05-01-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 1:48.92

Heat 1/4 Start: 23-03-29   17:36:39

1 3062 Piotr TOMCZYK M35 1:57.272 Q SB   Poland

2 3192 Ricardo PAIXÃO M35 1:57.485 q  L  Portugal

3 2455 Michał BOROWIEC M35 1:59.971  SB   Poland

4 4100 Stanley PEYTON M35 2:01.236     United States of America

5 1112 Tobias SCHULZ M35 2:01.944     Germany

6 2250 Neil BRIMMER M35 2:02.073     Malta

7 1741 Andrew HOBBS M35 2:07.247     Ireland

200m 3062 28.56 (28.56)

Intermediate

400m 3062 57.60 (29.05)

600m 3062 1:26.98 (29.39)

Piotr TOMCZYK

Piotr TOMCZYK

Piotr TOMCZYK

Heat 2/4 Start: 23-03-29   17:42:05

1 890 Tino HANKE M35 1:57.934 Q    Germany

2 749 Renaud SEGARD M35 1:58.356 q    France

3 982 Andreas KUHLEN M35 1:59.022  SB   Germany

4 578 Houssamoudine AHMED M35 1:59.105     France

5 2386 Simen NIEUWLAAT M35 2:03.093     Norway

6 3150 Łukasz ZOSIUK M35 2:06.487  SB   Poland

7 332 Michal BRODA M35 2:12.601     Czech Republic

200m 890 28.24 (28.24)

Intermediate

400m 890 58.46 (30.22)

600m 890 1:28.41 (29.96)

Tino HANKE

Tino HANKE

Tino HANKE

Heat 3/4 Start: 23-03-29   17:48:09

1 1828 Joe WARNE M35 1:58.215 Q    Ireland

2 4032 Mark HUSTED M35 1:58.346 q    United States of America

3 903 Florian HERR M35 2:00.083     Germany

4 2017 Mattia RIZZO M35 2:01.154     Italy

5 3429 Aitor CASAL M35 2:02.162  SB   Spain

6 3328 Peter JANČOVIČ M35 2:09.357  SB   Slovak Republic

7 1235 Scott BREWER M35 2:21.768     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2788 Michał MAKOWSKI M35 DNS1     Poland

200m 4032 29.38 (29.38)

Intermediate

400m 1828 59.24 (29.86)

600m 1828 1:29.54 (30.30)

Mark HUSTED

Joe WARNE

Joe WARNE

Heat 4/4 Start: 23-03-29   17:54:31

1 2112 Satoshi TAKAMI M35 1:58.645 Q    Japan

2 653 Pierrick FONTAINE M35 1:59.016 q    France
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3 2323 Ronald KUIN M35 2:01.253     Netherlands

4 3163 CORREIA Pedro BRAZ M35 2:04.164     Portugal

5 3185 Tiago GRAÇA M35 2:04.631     Portugal

7 3540 ALONSO Eduardo MARTÍNEZ M35 2:13.878  SB   Spain

8 175 Gaetan PIETTE M35 2:16.507     Belgium

6 2666 Grzegorz KŁOS M35 DQ2 q    TR17.3.1Poland

200m 3163 29.65 (29.65)

Intermediate

400m 3163 1:00.41 (30.76)

600m 653 1:30.70 (30.30)

CORREIA Pedro BRAZ

CORREIA Pedro BRAZ

Pierrick FONTAINE

Page 2 of 4

TORUŃ 2023 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 23-03-29 18:07:07



Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 Piotr TOMCZYK M35 Poland 1:57.271 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 Ricardo PAIXÃO M35 Portugal 1:57.482 q  L  

3 Heat 2 Tino HANKE M35 Germany 1:57.931 Q    

4 Heat 3 Joe WARNE M35 Ireland 1:58.211 Q    

5 Heat 3 Mark HUSTED M35 United States of America 1:58.342 q    

6 Heat 2 Renaud SEGARD M35 France 1:58.352 q    

7 Heat 4 Satoshi TAKAMI M35 Japan 1:58.641 Q    

8 Heat 4 Pierrick FONTAINE M35 France 1:59.012 q    

9 Heat 2 Andreas KUHLEN M35 Germany 1:59.023  SB   

10 Heat 2 Houssamoudine AHMED M35 France 1:59.104     

11 Heat 1 Michał BOROWIEC M35 Poland 1:59.973  SB   

12 Heat 3 Florian HERR M35 Germany 2:00.083     

13 Heat 3 Mattia RIZZO M35 Italy 2:01.154     

14 Heat 1 Stanley PEYTON M35 United States of America 2:01.234     

15 Heat 4 Ronald KUIN M35 Netherlands 2:01.253     

16 Heat 1 Tobias SCHULZ M35 Germany 2:01.945     

17 Heat 1 Neil BRIMMER M35 Malta 2:02.076     

18 Heat 3 Aitor CASAL M35 Spain 2:02.165  SB   

19 Heat 2 Simen NIEUWLAAT M35 Norway 2:03.095     

20 Heat 4 CORREIA Pedro BRAZ M35 Portugal 2:04.164     

21 Heat 4 Tiago GRAÇA M35 Portugal 2:04.635     

22 Heat 2 Łukasz ZOSIUK M35 Poland 2:06.486  SB   

23 Heat 1 Andrew HOBBS M35 Ireland 2:07.247     

24 Heat 3 Peter JANČOVIČ M35 Slovak Republic 2:09.356  SB   

26 Heat 2 Michal BRODA M35 Czech Republic 2:12.607     

27 Heat 4 ALONSO Eduardo MARTÍNEZ M35 Spain 2:13.877  SB   

28 Heat 4 Gaetan PIETTE M35 Belgium 2:16.508     

29 Heat 3 Scott BREWER M35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:21.767     

25 Heat 4 Grzegorz KŁOS M35 Poland DQ6 q    TR17.3.1

Heat 3 Michał MAKOWSKI M35 Poland DNSDNS     

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Heat 1 Piotr TOMCZYK Poland 1:57.271 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 Ricardo PAIXÃO Portugal 1:57.482 q  L  

3 Heat 2 Tino HANKE Germany 1:57.931 Q    

4 Heat 3 Joe WARNE Ireland 1:58.211 Q    

5 Heat 3 Mark HUSTED United States of America 1:58.342 q    

6 Heat 2 Renaud SEGARD France 1:58.352 q    

7 Heat 4 Satoshi TAKAMI Japan 1:58.641 Q    

8 Heat 4 Pierrick FONTAINE France 1:59.012 q    

9 Heat 2 Andreas KUHLEN Germany 1:59.023  SB   

10 Heat 2 Houssamoudine AHMED France 1:59.104     

11 Heat 1 Michał BOROWIEC Poland 1:59.973  SB   

12 Heat 3 Florian HERR Germany 2:00.083     

13 Heat 3 Mattia RIZZO Italy 2:01.154     

14 Heat 1 Stanley PEYTON United States of America 2:01.234     

15 Heat 4 Ronald KUIN Netherlands 2:01.253     

16 Heat 1 Tobias SCHULZ Germany 2:01.945     

17 Heat 1 Neil BRIMMER Malta 2:02.076     
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Qualification: first 1 of each heat(Q)plus 5  fastest (q) qualified

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best TR17.3.1 -lane infringementQ -Qualify by place

18 Heat 3 Aitor CASAL Spain 2:02.165  SB   

19 Heat 2 Simen NIEUWLAAT Norway 2:03.095     

20 Heat 4 CORREIA Pedro BRAZ Portugal 2:04.164     

21 Heat 4 Tiago GRAÇA Portugal 2:04.635     

22 Heat 2 Łukasz ZOSIUK Poland 2:06.486  SB   

23 Heat 1 Andrew HOBBS Ireland 2:07.247     

24 Heat 3 Peter JANČOVIČ Slovak Republic 2:09.356  SB   

Heat 4 Grzegorz KŁOS Poland DQ6 q    TR17.3.1

26 Heat 2 Michal BRODA Czech Republic 2:12.607     

27 Heat 4 ALONSO Eduardo MARTÍNEZ Spain 2:13.877  SB   

28 Heat 4 Gaetan PIETTE Belgium 2:16.508     

29 Heat 3 Scott BREWER Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:21.767     

Heat 3 Michał MAKOWSKI Poland DNSDNS     
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